
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Request for continuation of short conference calls on comms, 2 pm Wednesdays.
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:30:06 PM

 
 
From: Michael Appel <mappel@google.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 28, 2019 2:57 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Katherine Williams <kwill@google.com>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>;
Javier Gonzalez <javiergonzalez@google.com>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Zazueta,
Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>;
Heyne,
Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Gina Scigliano <gina@google.com>
Subject: Re: Request for continuation of short conference calls on comms, 2 pm Wednesdays.
 
Hi Elisabeth, 
 
I'm adding my colleague Gina in case she wants to attend this meeting as well. I believe Katherine
will be out of pocket tomorrow. 
 
I can talk tomorrow between 12pm and 1pm, 1:30pm and 2pm, or 3pm and 4pm. 
 
Reach out with any questions,
 
Michael 
 
On Tue, May 28, 2019 at 2:05 PM Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:

We need to circle back on the recent talks with Kim and Rosario on the interviews with Nour –
Nanci Klein on June 4, Kim the following week. Rosario and Kim had some suggestions
for ways we
can provide information that Nour wants to add human interest to her story, and I would like to
share it.
Let me know and I’ll send out a conference call invite for tomorrow. I will do a repeat for
subsequent Wednesdays, just to hold a place, in case.
Thanks,
Elisabeth
 
___________________________________
Elisabeth H. Handler, APR
Public Information Manager
Office of Economic Development
City of San Jose
200 E. Santa Clara Street
San Jose, CA 95113
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@sjeconomy
www.sjeconomy.com
o: 408 535-8168
c: 408 599-9567
 

 
--
Michael Appel |  Global
Communications & Public Affairs |  mappel@google.com
|  319.530.5397
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